
   Strategic Work Plan Elements 
& Actions  Lead Contact information 

1 Water Quality and Contaminant Control   
 1.1 TMDLs:   

  1.1.1 Implementation of San Joaquin River at 
Vernalis Salt & Boron TMDL Jeanne Chilcott (916) 464-4788 or jchilcott@waterboards.ca.gov 

  1.1.2 Upstream San Joaquin River Salinity 
Objectives and TMDL Jeanne Chilcott (916) 464-4788 or jchilcott@waterboards.ca.gov 

  1.1.3 Stockton Deep Water Ship Channel 
Dissolved Oxygen TMDL Christine Joab (916) 464-4655 or CJoab@waterboards.ca.gov 

  1.1.4 Implementation of Delta Waterways Diazinon 
and Chlorpyrifos TMDL Danny McClure (916) 464-4751 or dmcclure@waterboards.ca.gov 

  1.1.5 Implementation of Stockton Urban 
Waterways Pathogen TMDL Meghan Sullivan (916) 464-4858 or MSullivan@waterboards.ca.gov 

  1.1.6 Delta and San Francisco Bay Mercury TMDL Naomi Feger/ 
Patrick Morris 

(510) 622-2328 or NFeger@waterboards.ca.gov 
(916) 464-4621 or pmorris@waterboards.ca.gov 

  1.1.7 North San Francisco Bay Selenium TMDL Naomi Feger (510) 622-2328 or NFeger@waterboards.ca.gov 

  1.1.8 San Francisco Bay PCB TMDL Naomi Feger (510) 622-2328 or NFeger@waterboards.ca.gov 

  1.1.9 Old & Middle Rivers Dissolved Oxygen 
TMDL Christine Joab (916) 464-4655 or CJoab@waterboards.ca.gov 

 1.2 Drinking Water Policy for the Central Valley Sue McConnell  
Jay Simi 

(916) 464-4798 or smcconnell@waterboards.ca.gov 
(916) 464-4833 or JSimi@waterboards.ca.gov 

 1.3 Once-Through Cooling Dominique 
Gregorio (916) 341-5488 or dgregorio@waterboards.ca.gov 

 1.4 Sediment Quality Objectives for Enclosed Bays & 
Estuaries 

Dominique 
Gregorio (916) 341-5488 or dgregorio@waterboards.ca.gov 

 1.5 Invasive Species Dominique 
Gregorio (916) 341-5488 or dgregorio@waterboards.ca.gov 

 1.6 Blue-Green Algae Dominique 
Gregorio (916) 341-5488 or dgregorio@waterboards.ca.gov 

 1.7 Characterize Discharges from Delta Islands Stephanie Fong (916) 464-4822 or SWFong@waterboards.ca.gov 

 1.8 Ammonia Effects on Delta Smelt and  
Algal Primary Productivity 

Chris Foe 
Stephanie Fong 

(916) 464-4713 or cfoe@waterboards.ca.gov 
(916) 464-4822 or SWFong@waterboards.ca.gov 
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  1.8.1 Delta Smelt Survival Studies “ “ 

  1.8.2 Algal Primary Production “ “ 

  1.8.3 Additional Actions “ “ 

 1.9 Selenium Screening Study for Delta Jeanne Chilcott (916) 464-4788 or jchilcott@waterboards.ca.gov 

 1.10 Agency Cooperation on In-Delta Pesticide Use Stephanie Fong 
Danny McClure 

(916) 464-4822 or SWFong@waterboards.ca.gov 
(916) 464-4751 or dmcclure@waterboards.ca.gov 

2 Comprehensive Monitoring Program Meghan Sullivan (916) 464-4858 or MSullivan@waterboards.ca.gov 

3 San Joaquin River Flow and  
Southern Delta Salinity Objectives  

Chris Carr/ 
Mark Gowdy 

(916) 341-5305 or CCarr@waterboards.ca.gov 
(916) 341-5432 or MGowdy@waterboards.ca.gov 

4 Suisun Marsh Management, Preservation, and Restoration Chris Carr/ 
Naomi Feger 

(916) 341-5305 or CCarr@waterboards.ca.gov 
(510) 622-2328 or NFeger@waterboards.ca.gov 

5 Comprehensive Review of Bay-Delta Plan Diane Riddle/ 
Anne Snider 

(916) 341-5297 or DRiddle@waterboards.ca.gov 
(916) 445-5997 or ASnider@waterboards.ca.gov 

6 Reasonableness Proceeding Diane Riddle/ 
Anne Snider 

(916) 341-5297 or DRiddle@waterboards.ca.gov 
(916) 445-5997 or ASnider@waterboards.ca.gov 

7 Water Right Investigation & Enforcement Mark Stretars/ 
John O'Hagen 

(916) 341-5389 or MStretars@waterboards.ca.gov 
(916) 341-5368 or JOHAGAN@waterboards.ca.gov 

8 Water Use Efficiency  Shahla Farahnak (916) 341-5737 or SFarahnak@waterboards.ca.gov 

 8.1 Water Recycling Dominique 
Gregorio (916) 341-5488 or dgregorio@waterboards.ca.gov 

 8.2 20% by 2020 Shahla Farahnak (916) 341-5737 or SFarahnak@waterboards.ca.gov 

 8.3 Urban Water Conservation Shahla Farahnak (916) 341-5737 or SFarahnak@waterboards.ca.gov 

 8.4 Reasonableness of High Water Use  Shahla Farahnak (916) 341-5737 or SFarahnak@waterboards.ca.gov 

 8.5 Water Measurement Database Bob Rinker (916) 322-3143 or rrinker@waterboards.ca.gov 

9 Other Activities - - 

 9.1 Delta Smelt Refuge Population Chris Carr (916) 341-5305 or CCarr@waterboards.ca.gov 

 9.2 Screening Diversions in the Delta & Tributaries Diane Riddle (916) 341-5297 or DRiddle@waterboards.ca.gov 

 9.3 Minimum In-Stream Flow Standards Phil Crader (916) 341-5438 or PCrader@waterboards.ca.gov 

 9.4 Salinity Management Plan for the Central Valley (CV-
SALTS) Jeanne Chilcott (916) 464-4788 or jchilcott@waterboards.ca.gov 
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